

ARKANSAS SENATE
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007
Amendment Form

JBC 03/28/07 (4)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 473

"AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT - LIVESTOCK AND
POULTRY COMMISSION - COUNTY AND DISTRICT FAIRS GENERAL IMPROVEMENT
APPROPRIATION."

Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill No. 473.

Amend Senate Bill No. 473 as engrossed, S3/19/07 (version: 03-19-2007 15:06)

Page 1, line 29, delete "\$925,200" and substitute "\$847,200"

And

Page 2, line 2, delete "eight thousand two hundred" and substitute "seven thousand two hundred dollars (\$7,200)"

And

Page 2, line 3, delete "dollars (\$8,200)"

And

Page 2, line 11, delete "forty nine thousand" and substitute "forty eight thousand dollars (\$48,000)"

And

Page 2, line 12, delete "dollars (\$49,000)"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Representative Thyer
KCS/KCS - 03-28-2007 10:49
KCS313

Secretary